Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Herren Nord-West Saison 2016 / 2017

Platz Name

1.  Holger Trojahn

2. Oliver Kovacevic

3. Martin Branzke

4. Hans-Werner Krumpe

5. Carsten Bryde

6. Malte Buschbeck

7. Hans-Peter Buschbeck

8. Rainer Hebisch

9. Frank Gerken

10. Dennis Krol

11. Marco Hebisch

12. Gotz Wohlgemuth

13. Utz Strehmel

14. Holger Haase

15. Jo6rg Storsberg
Sven Hendrik Pewe

17. Michael Lith

18. Michael HeerkloR
Stefan May

20. Sven Kalweit

21. Uwe Gottschalk

22. Torsten Moller

23. Ditmar Knorenschild

24.  Axel MaaR

25. Stephan Zipkat

26. Reinhard Dallmann

27. Falko Wachholz

28. Felix Grill

29. Peter GraRhoff

30. Lothar Deutscher

31. Jannik Haack

32. Thorsten Lutzow

33. Stephan Friese

34. Hendrik Haack

35.  Mervyn McCreight

36. Rudiger Ticksen

37. Joachim Kott

38. Matthias Bernotat

39. Daniel Reimers
Uwe Hansen

41. Bernd-Dieter Seeliger

42. Ingo Nowak

43. Mike Kriiger

44.  Jan Grabowski

45. Robin Penz

46. Marc Berger

47. Olaf Hebisch

48. Stefan Prentkowski

49. Morten Gohlitz

50. Steffen Mathia

Klub

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

KSV Halstenbek

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

KC Springe 52

SKV Bergedorf

KSG Cuxhaven

KSG Cuxhaven

KSV Halstenbek

SKC Eintracht 03 Neumduinster
KSC Stoértebeker Bremen

KSG Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
VSK Stormarn

KSV Halstenbek

KSC Stortebeker Bremen

KSG Cuxhaven

Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler
SKV Bergedorf

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

SKC Eintracht 03 Neumdiinster
KC Springe 52

KSG Cuxhaven

KC Springe 52

Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler
Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

SG Gut Holz Rostock

Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler

KC Springe 52

KSG Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
VSK Stormarn

KSC Stortebeker Bremen

KSG Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
KSG Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
VSK Stormarn

SKV Bergedorf

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

KSG Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

SG Gut Holz Rostock

Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler
KSG Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
SKC Eintracht 03 Neumdiinster
SG Gut Holz Rostock

SKV Bergedorf

KSV Halstenbek

KSV Halstenbek

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

Punkte

212
209
208.5
205
195
193.5
193
190
189
188
182
181
1775
172
168
168
166
165
165
164
163
162.5
158
157
155
154
153
151
150.5
150
146
1455
144
143
140
139
136
134
133
133
131
130
122
1215
121
120
117
116
111
107

Spiele

22
21
22
22
21
21
22
22
21
18
22
21
22
21
22
22
22
22
22
20
22
22
22
22
20
20
22
22
20
22
22
20
22
22
22
18
22
20
20
22
20
22
22
19
22
21
20
20
21
21

Schnitt

9.6
10
9.5
9.3
9.3
9.2
8.8
8.6
9
10.4
8.3
8.6
8.1
8.2
7.6
7.6
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.2
7.4
7.4
7.2
7.1
7.8
7.7
7
6.9
7.5
6.8
6.6
7.3
6.5
6.5
6.4
7.7
6.2
6.7
6.7
6
6.6
5.9
5.5
6.4
5.5
5.7
5.9
5.8
53
51



Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Herren Nord-West Saison 2016 / 2017

Platz Name

51. Christian Knoblauch

52. Nils Stehmeier

53. Mark Hupe

54. Jens-Michael Hingst

55. Olaf Gunther

56. Jirgen Bottcher

57. Bernd Grillich

58. Wolfgang Sund
Peter Voigt

60. Heiko Blank
Manfred Thoden

62. Hans-Peter May

63. Hermann Thiesen

64. Detlef Haupt

65. Sonke Neumann

66. Florian Graitz

67. Volker Schutt

68. Dennis Deipenau

69. Martin Siling

70. Dirk Herre

71. Jan-Hendrik Hebisch

72. Heiko Titze

73. Henrik Kiehn

74. Meinhard Schwede

75. Andreas Seidel

76. Marc Wiemer

77. Felix Millermann

78. Ingo Behrens

79. Uve Bartsch

80. Frank Bottjer

81. Jochen Kahlert

82. Werner Blodorn

83. Christian Calles

84. Marcel Dubbe

85. Heinz Rybka

86. Sascha Tucksen

87. Lasse Weber

88. Uwe Bode

89. Daniel Schuldt
Nils Luders

91. Uwe Drochner

92. Andreas Rieg
Mathias Gierke

94. Thomas Wiese

95. Lukas Weber
Robert Kéhn

97. Michael Meier
Horst Gentzsch

99. Yalcin Tuna

100. UIf Nagel

Klub

SKC Eintracht 03 Neumiinster
KSC Stortebeker Bremen
SKC Eintracht 03 Neumduinster
SKC Eintracht 03 Neumuinster
SG Gut Holz Rostock

SKV Bergedorf

SG Gut Holz Rostock

SKC Eintracht 03 Neumdiinster
Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler
KSC Stoértebeker Bremen
KSC Stortebeker Bremen

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

VSK Stormarn

KC Springe 52

KSG Cuxhaven

KSG Cuxhaven

SKV Bergedorf

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

VSK Stormarn

VSK Stormarn

KSV Halstenbek

SKV Bergedorf

SKV Bergedorf

SG Gut Holz Rostock

KSV Halstenbek

KSG Cuxhaven

SG Gut Holz Rostock

KSC Stortebeker Bremen

KC Springe 52

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

KSV Halstenbek

KC Springe 52

VSK Stormarn

SKV Bergedorf

KSC Stoértebeker Bremen
VSK Stormarn

VSK Stormarn

KSC Stortebeker Bremen

SG Gut Holz Rostock

Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler
KC Springe 52

SG Gut Holz Rostock

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

SKC Eintracht 03 Neumdiinster
VSK Stormarn

SKV Bergedorf

SG Gut Holz Rostock

SG Gut Holz Rostock

KSG Cuxhaven

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

Punkte

106.5
105
104.5
103.5
102
101
96
90.5
90.5
88.5
88.5
87
82
76.5
75
74.5
68
65.5
64
58
57.5
56
53
50
49
40.5
39
37
36
34
33
31
29
25.5
24
22.5
13
12
11
11
8.5
8
8
7.5

IO NP

Spiele

18
18
20
17
16
13
18
19
20
16
18
20
18
18
19
18
9
19
18
16
15
7
9
20
8
13
6
11
7
14
7
16
13
11
5

[E=Y
o

P OONDNMNNRERPOORMNOOOONDO

Schnitt

59
5.8
5.2
6.1
6.4
7.8
53
4.8
4.5
55
4.9
4.4
4.6
4.3
3.9
4.1
7.6
34
3.6
3.6
3.8
8
5.9
2.5
6.1
3.1
6.5
34
51
2.4
4.7
1.9
2.2
2.3
4.8
2.3
2.2
3
55
1.2
1.7
4
2
15
7
35
2
2
0.7
3



Platz

102.

104.

Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Herren Nord-West Saison 2016 / 2017

Name

Michel Carpenedo
Klaus-Dieter Bauer
Hans-Jirgen Schulz
Gerhard Peckmann

Klub

KSC Stortebeker Bremen

SKV Bergedorf

KSG Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
KC Springe 52

Punkte

P NN W

Spiele

PN R R

Schnitt

P P, DN®



